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Place Name School Grade
Opt. 
DD

Final 
Score

4A 3A 1A/2A

1 Alma Smith Cheney 11 13.5 439 439

2 Matt Logston Chiawana 12 14.5 391.8 391.8

3 Anthony Gordon Hanford 12 12.4 259.55 259.55

4 Luca Rolon Hanford 11 10.3 218.15 218.15

5 Will Mitchell Richland 9 9.4 180.8 180.8
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             State Qualifying - 11 Dive - Results sheet      

Date:

Referee - Please list ALL participants and their complete information on this sheet.  Re-enter their final score under their 
classification, please PRINT and email to:  Jeff Lowell at    jefflowell9969@gmail.com 

District #

Mitchell PiperJudge 1 

Meet Name: Wenatchee 11-Dive

Stephanie Critchell

Brandon Brown

Judge 2 

Judge 3 John Pringle

Shawn Guajardo

 State Qualifying scores:  

Brandon BrownReferee  Judge 4

Judge 5

Judge 7

Judge 6

1/12/2024

8

Facility: Wenatchee High School



325 315 265

Place Name School Grade
Opt. 
DD

Final 
Score

4A 3A 1A/2A

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40   

41  

42  

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

 State Qualifying scores:  


	Sheet1

